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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  1 ANGERAME                  CARMELA           03/03/1970 MT 190 Q R

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  2 TRAVERSA                  LUCIANO           13/04/1986 BA 91 Q  

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  3 TOMARCHIO                 ALESSANDRA        01/07/1982 BA 83 Q  

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  4 MASCIANDARO               MARCO             29/05/1985 BA 75,5   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  5 SIMONE                    VALENTINA         20/05/1983 BA 63,5   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  6 LORUSSO                   DOMENICO          27/11/1984 BA 59 Q  

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  7 CARLUCCI                  MONICA            05/10/1987 BA 54 Q  

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  8 SPADAVECCHIA              NICOLo            30/12/1986 BA 52   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  9 SPAGNOLETTI               MARIA TERESA      08/09/1988 BA 51 Q  

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  10 OLIVIERI                  LUCIA MARIA MATTIA31/03/1982 BA 50   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  11 MASTRANGELO               SILVIA            04/07/1976 BA 43 Q R

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  12 MANGIATORDI               ANNA              28/03/1979 BA 42   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  13 CASSANO                   LAURA ANNA RITA   02/04/1986 BA 36   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  14 MARRONE                   ANNA MARIA        18/12/1986 BA 33   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  15 MALDESE                   PASQUA CLAUDIA    26/05/1987 BA 26   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  16 MONGELLI                  FRANCESCO         27/03/1989 BA 24   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NN  17 MAIORANO                  GRAZIA            29/01/1970 BA 21 R  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  1 COVIELLO                  MARIA             14/02/1978 BA 124 Q  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  2 ANSEL                     DARIO             29/10/1979 BA 99 Q R

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  3 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 BA 92 Q  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  4 DIOMEDE                   ILARIA            26/01/1980 BA 82 Q R

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  5 SPADAVECCHIA              NICOLo            30/12/1986 BA 76   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  6 MONGELLI                  FRANCESCO         27/03/1989 BA 60   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  7 ACQUAFREDDA               MARIA ROSARIA     07/02/1984 BA 54   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  8 OLIVIERI                  LUCIA MARIA MATTIA31/03/1982 BA 50   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  9 LORUSSO                   DOMENICO          27/11/1984 BA 44 Q  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  10 MASTRANGELO               SILVIA            04/07/1976 BA 43 Q R

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  11 TRAVERSA                  LUCIANO           13/04/1986 BA 43 Q  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  12 MANGIATORDI               ANNA              28/03/1979 BA 42   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  13 SIMONE                    VALENTINA         20/05/1983 BA 39,5   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  14 ANGERAME                  CARMELA           03/03/1970 MT 34 Q R

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  15 MARRONE                   ANNA MARIA        18/12/1986 BA 33   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  16 SPAGNOLETTI               MARIA TERESA      08/09/1988 BA 27 Q  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  17 SGARAMELLA                MARIANNA          20/07/1986 BA 27   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  18 MALDESE                   PASQUA CLAUDIA    26/05/1987 BA 26   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  19 CASSANO                   LAURA ANNA RITA   02/04/1986 BA 24   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  20 TOMARCHIO                 ALESSANDRA        01/07/1982 BA 23 Q  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  21 MASCIANDARO               MARCO             29/05/1985 BA 21,5   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  22 MAIORANO                  GRAZIA            29/01/1970 BA 21 R  

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NN  23 CARLUCCI                  MONICA            05/10/1987 BA 18 Q  

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  1 MASTRANGELO               SILVIA            04/07/1976 BA 208 Q R

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  2 OLIVIERI                  LUCIA MARIA MATTIA31/03/1982 BA 138   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  3 MANGIATORDI               ANNA              28/03/1979 BA 112   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  4 PONTRELLI                 ANNARITA          22/03/1978 BA 96 Q R

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  5 SIMONE                    VALENTINA         20/05/1983 BA 63,5   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  6 SPAGNOLETTI               MARIA TERESA      08/09/1988 BA 63 Q  

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  7 MAIORANO                  GRAZIA            29/01/1970 BA 63 R  

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  8 SPADAVECCHIA              NICOLo            30/12/1986 BA 40   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  9 CASSANO                   LAURA ANNA RITA   02/04/1986 BA 36   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  10 MARRONE                   ANNA MARIA        18/12/1986 BA 33   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  11 MALDESE                   PASQUA CLAUDIA    26/05/1987 BA 26   
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A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NN  12 MONGELLI                  FRANCESCO         27/03/1989 BA 24   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NN  1 MASTROPASQUA              MARIA TERESA      07/04/1980 EE 170,5 Q  

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  1 ANTOLINI                  DEBORAH           20/08/1987 AP 82   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  2 AVARONE                   ANGELA            08/08/1968 BA 73   

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  3 DEPALO                    FRANCESCO         23/07/1962 BA 21 Q  

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NN  4 PAPARELLA                 DANIELA           28/09/1966 BA 13 R  

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  1 LABIANCA                  MARIA LOREDANA    08/07/1981 BA 165   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  2 LEOGRANDE                 ELISABETTA        12/11/1973 TA 155   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  3 POLIERI                   PIETRO            30/04/1974 BA 130 Q R

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  4 PELLEGRINO                RAFFAELE          16/09/1986 BA 113   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  5 PUTIGNANO                 GABRIELLA         20/08/1987 BA 109 Q  

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  6 CARULLI                   ANTONIO           06/11/1983 BA 109 Q  

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  7 DE PINTO                  LAURA             22/05/1979 BA 96 Q R

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  8 RIGANTI                   PIERPAOLO         03/06/1982 BA 96   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  9 DEL PRETE                 ANTONELLA         16/05/1981 TO 95 Q R

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  10 DIROMA                    PASQUALE          12/08/1980 BA 93,5 L  

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  11 PIPERIS                   ANTONELLA         26/10/1988 BA 92 Q  

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  12 MORFINI                   DARIO             04/12/1969 BA 90   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  13 GRANATO                   ROSSELLA          24/12/1989 BA 84 Q  

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  14 BOSCHETTI                 LUCIA             20/08/1986 VI 82   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  15 LEONE                     ANGELO IVAN       27/06/1983 BA 78   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  16 SCARPA                    CRISTINA          01/12/1986 BA 76   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  17 DEPALO                    FRANCESCO         23/07/1962 BA 75 Q  

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  18 LOVASCIO                  TANIA             11/03/1986 BA 60   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  19 MODUGNO                   RAFFAELLA ANNA    26/07/1979 BA 41   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  1 SALTARELLI                VINCENZO          23/07/1981 BA 81 Q  

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  2 TAGARELLI                 NUNZIO GABRIELE   06/11/1983 BA 54 Q  

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  3 TURCHIANO                 MARIARITA         09/03/1986 BA 39 Q  

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  4 BUCCI                     FILIPPO           25/10/1980 BA 38 Q R

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  5 LOVINO                    CARLA ANGELA      28/02/1987 BA 38   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  6 GRASSI                    MARIA ANNARITA    12/05/1981 BA 37 R  

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  7 STRAGAPEDE                MARIELLA          13/03/1986 BA 36 Q  

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  8 PIACENTE                  FRANCESCA GRAZIA  27/11/1976 BA 24,5 R  

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  9 CUSANNO                   DOMENICO          19/12/1980 BA 23   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NN  10 SARACINO                  MARIA             29/03/1980 BA 22   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  1 GRASSI                    MARIA ANNARITA    12/05/1981 BA 139 R  

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  2 TURCHIANO                 MARIARITA         09/03/1986 BA 111 Q  

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  3 LOVINO                    CARLA ANGELA      28/02/1987 BA 102   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  4 STRAGAPEDE                MARIELLA          13/03/1986 BA 101 Q  

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  5 TAGARELLI                 NUNZIO GABRIELE   06/11/1983 BA 96 Q  

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  6 BUCCI                     FILIPPO           25/10/1980 BA 86 Q R

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  7 SARACINO                  MARIA             29/03/1980 BA 70   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  8 CUSANNO                   DOMENICO          19/12/1980 BA 62   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  9 PIACENTE                  FRANCESCA GRAZIA  27/11/1976 BA 60,5 R  

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  1 CHIRICO                   NICOLA DAVIDE     26/05/1975 BA 73   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  2 ALLAMPRESE                PASQUALE          22/02/1962 BA 44   

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NN  3 GIAQUINTO                 VITO              25/12/1961 BA 14   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  1 LANZOLLA                  GIUSEPPE          24/01/1971 MT 160 Q  

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  2 ESPOSITO                  PASQUALE          12/11/1980 NA 116 R  

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  3 RUSSO                     NICOLA            24/07/1975 BA 91 Q R

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  4 CARBONE                   GABRIELE          08/04/1989 BA 86   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  5 ACQUAFREDDA               FELICE            26/10/1988 BA 83   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONN  6 NICHILO                   MARINELLA         10/05/1968 TO 82 R  

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  1 ROSSI                     FABRIZIO          12/01/1957 BA 114 Q  

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  2 LEO                       VALENTINA         10/04/1985 BA 97,5   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  3 DECEGLIE                  STEFANIA          24/03/1976 BA 97 Q R

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  4 RICCI                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  30/10/1984 BA 96,5 Q  

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  5 TANDOI                    FELICE            02/07/1986 BA 84   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  6 MEZZINA                   MARIA GIOVANNA    01/10/1977 BA 83,5 R  



A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  7 ROBERTI                   LUIGI             30/06/1987 BA 80   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NN  8 PIEPOLI                   LUCA              13/04/1986 BA 59   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  1 LAFRANCESCHINA            ANTONELLA         06/08/1982 BA 83   

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  2 CIMINALE                  DARIO             26/11/1960 BA 46 Q R

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  3 MAIORANO                  GRAZIA            29/01/1970 BA 21 R  

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  1 MANCO                     NICOLETTA         20/05/1962 TA 162 Q R

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  2 TURTURRO                  CARMELA           03/10/1977 BA 140 Q  

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  3 LAROCCA                   LUCIA CRISTINA    22/05/1980 MT 134,5 Q  

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  4 DE PALMA                  MARIA ANTONIA     21/06/1975 BA 127 Q  

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  5 TURTURRO                  MANLIO DAVIDE     18/11/1978 BA 115   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  6 CAPUTI                    ELEONORA          19/05/1970 BA 113 Q S

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  7 PUGLIESE                  MARIA LUIGIA      06/03/1984 BA 82,5 Q  

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  8 SANSONE                   MARIANNA          28/12/1979 BA 66   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  9 MINERVA                   NADA              27/10/1973 BA 29 Q R

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  1 CAPUTI                    ELEONORA          19/05/1970 BA 157 Q S

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  2 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 BA 130,5 Q R

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  3 FLORIO                    FRANCESCA         18/08/1982 BA 90 Q R

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  4 SANTOIEMMA                FRANCESCA         25/10/1975 BA 87 R  

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  5 MONTEMURRO                NATALIA           16/02/1980 BA 87   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  6 CORRADINO                 MARINA            20/12/1984 BA 85,5   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  7 DELLAIA                   FRANCESCA         26/01/1984 TO 81   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  8 ALTAMURA                  LAURA             01/03/1974 BA 80 R  

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  9 DILAURO                   DOMENICA ELSA     21/05/1979 EE 67 Q  

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  10 LADISI                    DANIELA           05/07/1986 BA 65   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  11 GUARDAPASSI               MARIA CARMELA     08/09/1968 BA 41 R  

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  12 DE VITA                   MIRIAM            10/10/1987 TA 32,5   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  13 POTITO                    DOMENICA          17/10/1976 BA 23,5 Q R

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  14 DIAFERIA                  FRANCESCA         31/05/1964 BA 17 R  

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  1 MONTECALVO                ROSANGELA         18/12/1975 BA 126,5   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  2 SALLUSTIO                 FRANCESCA         19/07/1984 BA 118   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  3 POTITO                    DOMENICA          17/10/1976 BA 111,5 Q R

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  4 MASSARO                   ARIANNA           03/09/1988 BA 89 Q  

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  5 SCIACQUA                  ANNALISA          11/01/1983 BA 69   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  6 LASORSA                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  01/11/1976 PZ 37 Q  

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  1 BARTOLI                   ANGELA            13/04/1979 BA 190,5 Q  

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  2 NICHILO                   ANGELO            01/05/1982 BA 108 Q  

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  3 MARANGELLI                LUCIA             23/09/1976 BA 95 Q R

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  4 DILAURO                   DOMENICA ELSA     21/05/1979 EE 86 Q  

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  5 ACQUAFREDDA               SIMONA            09/12/1987 BA 81 Q  

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  6 LEO                       IRENE             16/04/1987 BA 73   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  7 MEZZINA                   VINCENZA          16/07/1976 BA 67 Q  

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  8 MINERVINI                 MARIA MICHELA     25/11/1986 BA 67   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  9 BUONO                     MICOL             26/04/1968 BA 43   

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  10 DALONZO                   ANTONELLA         18/06/1965 BA 25 R  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  1 MASTRANGELO               SILVIA            04/07/1976 BA 208 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  2 BARTOLI                   ANGELA            13/04/1979 BA 190,5 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  3 ANGERAME                  CARMELA           03/03/1970 MT 190 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  4 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 BA 130,5 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  5 ROSSI                     FABRIZIO          12/01/1957 BA 115 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  6 CARULLI                   ANTONIO           06/11/1983 BA 109 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  7 PONTRELLI                 ANNARITA          22/03/1978 BA 96 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  8 RIGANTI                   PIERPAOLO         03/06/1982 BA 96   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  9 DEL PRETE                 ANTONELLA         16/05/1981 TO 95 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  10 DIROMA                    PASQUALE          12/08/1980 BA 93,5 L  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  11 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 BA 92 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  12 CHIRICO                   NICOLA DAVIDE     26/05/1975 BA 73   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              CH  13 AVARONE                   ANGELA            08/08/1968 BA 73   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  1 MASTRANGELO               SILVIA            04/07/1976 BA 208 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  2 BARTOLI                   ANGELA            13/04/1979 BA 190,5 Q  



ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  3 ANGERAME                  CARMELA           03/03/1970 MT 190 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  4 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 BA 130,5 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  5 ROSSI                     FABRIZIO          12/01/1957 BA 115 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  6 CARULLI                   ANTONIO           06/11/1983 BA 109 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  7 PONTRELLI                 ANNARITA          22/03/1978 BA 96 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  8 RIGANTI                   PIERPAOLO         03/06/1982 BA 96   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  9 DEL PRETE                 ANTONELLA         16/05/1981 TO 95 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  10 DIROMA                    PASQUALE          12/08/1980 BA 93,5 L  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  11 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 BA 92 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  12 CHIRICO                   NICOLA DAVIDE     26/05/1975 BA 73   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              DH  13 AVARONE                   ANGELA            08/08/1968 BA 73   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  1 MASTRANGELO               SILVIA            04/07/1976 BA 208 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  2 BARTOLI                   ANGELA            13/04/1979 BA 190,5 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  3 ANGERAME                  CARMELA           03/03/1970 MT 190 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  4 ANTONACCI                 ANNA              27/12/1981 BA 130,5 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  5 ROSSI                     FABRIZIO          12/01/1957 BA 115 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  6 CARULLI                   ANTONIO           06/11/1983 BA 109 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  7 PONTRELLI                 ANNARITA          22/03/1978 BA 96 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  8 RIGANTI                   PIERPAOLO         03/06/1982 BA 96   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  9 DEL PRETE                 ANTONELLA         16/05/1981 TO 95 Q R

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  10 DIROMA                    PASQUALE          12/08/1980 BA 93,5 L  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  11 CONTEDUCA                 GRAZIANA          17/03/1977 BA 92 Q  

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  12 CHIRICO                   NICOLA DAVIDE     26/05/1975 BA 73   

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              EH  13 AVARONE                   ANGELA            08/08/1968 BA 73   

AJ55 PIANOFORTE                         NN  1 IPPOLITO                  NICOLA DANIELE    10/10/1981 MT 288   

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NN  1 LUISI                     MARIA             03/06/1968 BA 147 R  

BB02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)    NN  1 STALLONE                  ROSSELLA          27/02/1981 BA 144 Q R

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  1 CAMACHO CARO              ANA MARIA         05/08/1964 EE 174   

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  2 BARTOLI                   GRAZIELLA MONICA  05/06/1965 EE 161 R  

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  3 LAMARCA                   RITA              25/01/1974 BA 145   

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  4 SOLANCE GARCIA            SOFIA LUCIA       13/12/1977 EE 131   

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  5 CISNEROS                  MARIA CECILIA     27/11/1974 EE 128 Q R

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  6 GIANNELLI                 MARIA TERESA      04/08/1971 EE 120 R  

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN  7 DE PALMA                  FRANCESCA         29/10/1963 EE 116 Q  

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NN X 8 DE LA LAMA CARBAJO        ALBERTO           13/04/1986 EE 70   

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)    NN  1 GRAF                      AGNES             06/03/1953 EE 232 Q  

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)    NN  2 DI BELLO                  ANGELA            23/01/1965 BA 148 R  

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)    NN  3 VENTURA                   MICHELE           23/03/1978 EE 144,5   

BD02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)    NN  4 ROHNE                     GRIT              01/03/1972 EE 139,5 Q R


